These construction plans were prepared to comply with Florida Building Code 7th Ed.(2020), 2017 NEC, & the Florida Fire Prevention Code 7th Ed. (2020).

Area Calculations

Enlry/fr Parch:
Garage:
Living:

Langi

Side Porch:
Car Port:

lotal Square tootage:!

9ésf
438sf
1036st
126st
42sf
148s!

19065t

Generdal! Structure Data:

Occupancy Type:
Construction Type:
Building Area:
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V-B
1906sf
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Construction Plans

21700024

Garrison

(Submitted by Applicant 10/11/21)
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5320 Flotida Palm Avenue
Cocoa, FL 32827
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